

T. P. Crl. No. 39/2026
Inderjeet Singh vs. Sangram Singh Cheema

18.04.2026

Present: Sh.Pratap Dhaka, advocate for applicant.

Process sent to respondent not received back.

Issue fresh notice of this transfer application to the
respondent on filing PF for **14.05.2026**.

(Ashwani Kumar Sarpal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District, KKD Delhi/18.04.2026